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FRATI GIORGIO

SANTI ADELE
SAPUTO NOEMI

FABBIANO GIULIO

BERTUCCELLI SARA
BAZZICCHI ANNA
PEGORIN MATILDE
LONGO TERESA

LUCCHESI FRANCESCO
LUCCHESI DAVIDE

BONECHI CHIARA
MAJKA VICTORIA

CORTOPASSI DANIELE

TAVIANI MATILDE
MENGONI VIRGINIA
FUSCO LAVINIA
FIESOLI EVA

inna
rato

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE TOSCANO

FASE REGIONALE TROFEO CONI NUOTO PINNATO

21 APRILE 2024

CLASSIFICHE
100 MONOPINNA ES. B2

2015 B2

M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

100 MONOPINNAES. A1

2013 A1
2014 A1

F AS.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

100 MONOPINNA ES. A1

2014 A1

M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

100 MONOPINNA ES. A2

2013 A2
2013 A2
2013 A2
2013 A2

F DDS CAMAIORE APD
F DDS CAMAIORE APD
F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

100 MONOPINNA ES. A2

2013 A2
2013 A2

M DDS CAMAIORE APD
M DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 MONOPINNA 14 CATEGORIA

2011 1
2011 1

F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

100 MONOPINNA 14 CATEGORIA

2011 1

M DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 MONOPINNA 2% CATEGORIA

2009 2
2009 2
2009 2
2010 2

ESADI NILNETHU HETTI ARACHCHIGE 2010 2
100 MONOPINNA 3* CATEGORIA

FENILI GIULIA
DE SIMONE MARTINA

BIANCHI JACOPO

GUASCONI ELEONORA
CECCHI FEDERICA

BOUGLEUX DAVIDE

SANTI ADELE
BARSELLA ELISA

NERI CHRISTIAN
BERGAMINI THOMAS

PEGORIN MATILDE

LAZZERINI ARIO
BRESCIANI GATTI TOMMASO
PETRINI ANDREA

PRESTANTI GRETA
JIANG STELLA
GIOVANNETTI GAIA
TEMPESTINI MATILDE
LADUCAVITTORIA
MORICONI VIOLA
GALIMBERTI ASIA

BIANCHI DAVID
MOSCHETTI GABRIELE
ZHOU DANIELE

LIU JUSTIN

HUANG JEANCARLOS
GALLINELLA MARCO

2007 3
2008 3

F A.S.D.G.AO.BRINELLA

F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

F DDS CAMAIORE APD
F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

100 MONOPINNA 3* CATEGORIA

2007 3

M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA

100 PINNE DIFIR

2004 DIFIR
1999 DIFIR

F A.S.D.G.AO.BRINELLA
F DDS CAMAIORE AFPD

100 PINNE ES. B2

2015 B2
100 PINNE ES
2013 A1
2014 A1

M DDS CAMAIORE APD
A1

F AS.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
F DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 PINNE ES. A1

2014 A1
2014 A1

M DDS CAMAIORE APD
M DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 PINNE ES. A2

2013 A2

F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

100 PINNE ES. A2

2013 A2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2013 A2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2013 A2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 PINNE 1* CATEGORIA
2012 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2011 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2012 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2011 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2011 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2012 1 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
2012 1 F DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 PINNE 1* CATEGORIA
2011 1 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2011 1 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2012 1 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA

100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA
100 MONOPINNA

100 MONOPINNA

100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE

01.40,40

01.20,70
RIT.

01.27,30

01.13,00
01.25,10
01.29,00
01.32,80

01.04,30
01.05,30

00.58,90
RIT.

00.52,90

00.57,10
01.01,40
01.02,60
01.10,80
01.13,70

00.53,70
01.01,70

00.45,20

01.05,00
01.38,60

01.18,40

01.10,20
01.10,40

01.19,90
01.23,60

01.21,80

01.06,90
01.08,20
01.14,10

01.09,60
01.11,40
01.11,90
01.14,60
01.15,50
01.25,00
01.36,50

00.57,60
01.04,60
01.07,10
01.10,40
01.15,40
01.26,00
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MATTEUCCI ELISA
SAPIA ELEONORA
MAZZUCCATO GALATEA
CAROTI ANITA
REBISCINI BIANCA
BERTINI MARTINA

COLI CATERINA

NAVARI AURORA

JIAO ERIC
CARBONARO GABRIELE
SABATINI KRISTIAN

LIN JACOPO

CIANCHI EMILIANO
MASSEI LORENZO

GALLORINI BIANCA

PEZZULLO SOSSIO LUIGI
GUARRIELLO LUIGI
MARCHETTI GIOELE
LOMBARDI ALESSIO
MAGNI GIANMARIA
JIANG ANDY

VINCOLO LORENZO

LUSINI GABRIELE
BIANCHI JACOPO
FARINI OLIVIA
CARBONARO GABRIELE

BANI LEONARDO
LOMBARDI ALESSIO

DEL GRECO MATILDE

D'ALESSANDRO REBECCA
BONECHI| CHIARA

MAJKA VICTORIA
CROCIANI VIRGINIA
LADUCAVITTORIA
GIOVANNETTI GAIA

BIANCHI DAVID
LIU JUSTIN
ZHOU DANIELE

TAVIANI MATILDE
PACINI MELISSA
MENGONI VIRGINIA
FUSCO LAVINIA
FIESOLI EVA

ESADI NILNETHU HETTI ARACHCHIGE 2010 2

LUCCHESI NICOLA
BOUGLEUX FABIO
DOGANIC DUMITRU

FENILI GIULIA
DE SIMONE MARTINA

BIANCHI JACOPO

GUASCONI ELEONORA
CECCHI FEDERICA

MASSEI VIOLA

100 PINNE 2» CATEGORIA

2009 2
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

PN NN
b e W v B i 2 B p M 1 |

DDS CAMAIORE APD
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
A.S.D.G.A.0. BRINELLA
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
DDS CAMAIORE APD
DDS CAMAIORE APD

100 PINNE 2* CATEGORIA

2009 2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2009 2 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2009 2 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
2010 2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2010 2 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
2009 2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
100 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA
2008 3 F A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
100 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA
2008 3 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2008 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
2007 3 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2008 3 M AS.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
2008 3 M AS.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
2008 3 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
M

2007 3

NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

100 PINNE ASSOLUTI

2004 ASS M

A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA

400 MONOPINNA 32 CATEGORIA

2007 3 M

A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA

400 PINNE 1% CATEGORIA

2011 1 F

VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

400 PINNE 24 CATEGORIA

2009 2 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
400 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA
2008 3 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2008 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
400 PINNE JUNIORES
2005 JUN F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

50 MONOPINNA 14 CATEGORIA

2011 1 F
2011 1 F
2011 1 E
2012 1 F
2011 1 F
2012 1 F

DDS CAMAIORE APD
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

50 MONOPINNA 14 CATEGORIA

2011 1 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
50 MONOPINNA 22 CATEGORIA
2009 2 F A.S.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
2009 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2009 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
2009 2 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2010 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

50 MONOPINNA 24 CATEGORIA

2009 2
2009 2
2009 2

M DDS CAMAIORE APD
M DDS CAMAIORE APD
M A.S.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA

50 MONOPINNA 3* CATEGORIA

2007 3

F DDS CAMAIORE APD

2008 3 F

VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

50 MONOPINNA 3% CATEGORIA

2007 3 M
50 PINNE DIFIR
2004 DIFIR F
1999 DIFIR F
50 PINNE ES. B2
2015 B2 F

A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA

A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
DDS CAMAIORE APD

NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE

100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE
100 PINNE

100 PINNE

400 MONOPINNA

400 PINNE

400 PINNE

400 PINNE
400 PINNE

400 PINNE

50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA

50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA

50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA

50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA

50 MONOPINNA
50 MONOPINNA

50 MONOPINNA

50 PINNE
50 PINNE

50 PINNE

00.56,20
01.02,10
01.03,70
01.04,40
01.04,40
01.06,70
01.12,70
01.16,10

00.54,10
00.54,80
00.59,50
01.00,60
01.03,30
ASS.

ASS.

00.49,40
00.51,80
00.55,30
00.55,70
00.56,40
00.57,70
SQUAL.

00.57,80
03.34,60
04.56,30
04.46,50

04.07,40
RIT.

04.15,70

00.24,00
00.27,10
00.29,20
00.29,60
00.32,20
00.32,50

00.27,10
00.32,40
00.32,40

00.24,90
00.26,10
00.27,60
00.28,40
00.30,50
00.32,00

00.21,50
00.22,30
00.23,70

00.25,30
00.28,30

00.21,20

00.29,50
00.44,80

00.46,60
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PROVA TEMPO

PROVA TEMPO

50 PINNE ES. B2

BOUGLEUX DAVIDE 2015 B2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
FRATI GIORGIO 2015 B2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
PIERINI LEONARDO 2015 B2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
50 PINNE ES. A1
BARSELLA ELISA 2014 Al F DDS CAMAIORE APD
SANT! ADELE 2013 Al F AS.D.G.AO.BRINELLA
JIAO OLIVIA 2014 Al F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
50 PINNE ES. A1
BERGAMINI THOMAS 2014 Al M DDS CAMAIORE APD
NERI CHRISTIAN 2014 Al M DDS CAMAIORE APD
FABBIANO GIULIO 2014 A1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
50 PINNE ES. A2
BERTUCGCELLI SARA 2013 A2 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
BAZZICCHI ANNA 2013 A2 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
LONGO TERESA 2013 A2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
PEGORIN MATILDE 2013 A2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
50 PINNE ES. A2
LAZZERINI ARIO 2013 A2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
BRESCIANI GATTI TOMMASO 2013 A2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
PETRINI ANDREA 2013 A2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
50 PINNE 14 CATEGORIA
MAJKA VICTORIA 2011 1 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
PRESTANTI GRETA 2012 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
TEMPESTINI MATILDE 2011 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
JIANG STELLA 2011 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
CROGIANI VIRGINIA 2012 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
MORICONI VIOLA 2012 1 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
GALIMBERTI ASIA 2012 1 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
WU KITTY 2011 1 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
50 PINNE 14 CATEGORIA
BIANGHI DAVID 2011 1 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
GOLETTI NICHOLAS 2011 1 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
MOSCHETTI GABRIELE 2011 1 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
LIU JUSTIN 2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
HUANG JEANCARLOS 2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
WU ANDY 2012 1 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
GALLINELLA MARCO 2012 1 M A.S.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
NOVELLI LEONARDO 2012 1 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
50 PINNE 24 CATEGORIA
SAPIA ELEONORA 2010 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
MAZZUGCATO GALATEA 2009 2 F AS.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
CAROTI ANITA 2010 2 F AS.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
REBISCINI BIANCA 2010 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
FUSGCO LAVINIA 2009 2 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
BERTINI MARTINA 2009 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
ESADI NILNETHU HETTI ARACHCHIGE 2010 2 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
COLI GATERINA 2010 2 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
NAVARI AURORA 2010 2 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
SAPIA GIULIA 2009 2 F NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
50 PINNE 2% CATEGORIA
SACCONE BRYAN 2009 2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
JIAO ERIC 2009 2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
CARBONARO GABRIELE 2009 2 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
SABATINI KRISTIAN 2009 2 M A.S.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
LIN JACOPO 2010 2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
CIANCHI EMILIANO 2010 2 M A.S.D.G.AO.BRINELLA
MASSEI LORENZO 2009 2 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

50 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA

GALLORINI BIANCA 2008 3 F ASD.G.AO.BRINELLA
50 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA
GUARRIELLO LUIGI 2008 3 M AS.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
VINCOLO LORENZO 2007 3 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
LOMBARDI ALESSIO 2008 3 M A.8.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
JIANG ANDY 2008 3 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
MARCHETTI GIOELE 2007 3 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
MITOLO FILIPPO 2008 3 M NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD
MAGNI GIANMARIA 2008 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
50 PINNE ASSOLUTI
LUSINI GABRIELE 2004 ASS M A.S.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA

200 MONOPINNA 14 CATEGORIA

D'ALESSANDRO REBECCA

2011 1 F DDS CAMAIORE APD

200 MONOPINNA 14 CATEGORIA

CORTOPASSI DANIELE

2011 1 M DDS CAMAIORE APD

50 PINNE 00.35,80
50 PINNE 00.40,70
50 PINNE 00.48,80
50 PINNE 00.31,50
50 PINNE 00.31,90
50 PINNE 00.36,30
50 PINNE 00.33,80
50 PINNE 00.37,00
50 PINNE 00.39,90
50 PINNE 00.28,20
50 PINNE 00.34,80
50 PINNE 00.35,80
50 PINNE 00.36,30
50 PINNE 00.30,90
50 PINNE 00.31,80
50 PINNE 00.32,60
50 PINNE 00.29,80
50 PINNE 00.30,90
50 PINNE 00.31,80
50 PINNE 00.31,90
50 PINNE 00.35,00
50 PINNE 00.36,10
50 PINNE 00.41,30
50 PINNE 00.59,90
50 PINNE 00.25,50
50 PINNE 00.25,50
50 PINNE 00.28,00
50 PINNE 00.32,90
50 PINNE 00.33,10
50 PINNE 00.34,30
50 PINNE 00.37,10
50 PINNE ASS.

50 PINNE 00.28,30
50 PINNE 00.28,80
50 PINNE 00.28,90
50 PINNE 00.29,40
50 PINNE 00.29,60
50 PINNE 00.29,90
50 PINNE 00.32,20
50 PINNE 00.32,80
50 PINNE 00.34,60
50 PINNE ASS.

50 PINNE 00.23,40
50 PINNE 00.24,10
50 PINNE 00.25,40
50 PINNE 00.26,50
50 PINNE 00.28,30
50 PINNE 00.28,60
50 PINNE ASS.

50 PINNE ASS.

50 PINNE 00.23,80
50 PINNE 00.24,40
50 PINNE 00.25,20
50 PINNE 00.25,20
50 PINNE 00.25,90
50 PINNE 00.28,70
50 PINNE SQUAL.
50 PINNE 00.26,30

200 MONOPINNA 01.55,10

200 MONOPINNA 01.54,80
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PROVATEMPO
PROVATEMPO

TAVIANI MATILDE

DE SIMONE MARTINA

BIANCHI JACOPO

FARINI OLIVIA
MAJKA VICTORIA

GOLETTI NICHOLAS
BIANCHI DAVID

MATTEUCCI ELISA
CAROTI ANITA
FUSCO LAVINIA

200 MONOPINNA 2 CATEGORIA
2009 2 F A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
200 MONOPINNA 3* CATEGORIA
2008 3 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
200 MONOPINNA 3* CATEGORIA
2007 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
200 PINNE 14 CATEGORIA

2011 1 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

2011 1 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
200 PINNE 1~ CATEGORIA

2011 1 M DDS CAMAIORE APD

2011 1 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

200 PINNE 2% CATEGORIA
2009 2 F DDS CAMAIORE APD
2010 2 F AS.D.G.A.O.BRINELLA
2009 2 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

ESADI NILNETHU HETTI ARACHCHIGE 2010 2 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

SACCONE BRYAN
CARBONARO GABRIELE
CIANCHI EMILIANO

GALLORINI BIANCA
PEZZULLO SOSSIO LUIGI
BANI LEONARDO
LOMBARDI ALESSIO

DEL GRECO MATILDE
GUARRIELLO LUIGI
LUCCHESI NICOLA

BOUGLEUX FABIO
MAGNI GIANMARIA

200 PINNE 2% CATEGORIA
2009 2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2009 2 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2010 2 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
200 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA
2008 3 F AS.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
200 PINNE 3* CATEGORIA
2008 3 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2008 3 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
2008 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
200 PINNE JUNIORES
2005 JUN F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
50 APENA 3% CATEGORIA
2008 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA
200 VS 22 CATEGORIA
2009 2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2009 2 M DDS CAMAIORE APD
2008 3 M A.S.D.G.A.O. BRINELLA

200 MONOPINNA 02.07,30

200 MONOPINNA 02.19,80

200 MONOPINNA 01.42,10

200 PINNE
200 PINNE

200 PINNE
200 PINNE

200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE

200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
200 PINNE
50 AP
200VS

200VS
50 PINNE

02.19,70
02.27,10

02.08,70
02.20,80

02.03,30
02.23,20
02.29,80
02.40,20

01.59,50
02.08,50
02.19,40
ASS.
01.55,30
01.55,50
02.05,30
02.03,70
00.23,70
RIT.

02.00,00
00.27,20



